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JULY 2015

COMPLIANCE RATE QF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 69 545 388 71.19%
+ RENTAL 35 471 320 67.94%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 5 31 29 93.55%
+ RENTAL 5 55 48 87.27%
OPEN STORAGE 58 402 353 87.81%
+ RENTAL 49 501 462 892.22%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 3 8 5 83.33%
SUB TOTAL 224 2011 1605 79.81%
Service Requests
{called in by public) 71 256 180 70.31%
+ RENTAL 42 205 145 70.73%
TOTAL 337 2472 1930 78.07%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2015-JUL 113 224 337

2014-JUL 93 204 297

2013-JUL 76 150 226

2012-JUL 61 175 236




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Ciass A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$50,439
$8,422
$1,873
$13,352
$272
$1,143
$195
$480
$100
$500
$76,776

$80

$80

$76,856




