## DEPARTMENT OF FIRE DREVENTION AND BUILDING SAFETY

## MONTHLY REPORT JULY 2015



## **JULY 2015**

ORDERS ISSUE		ISSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE	
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		69	545	388	71.19%
	+ RENTAL	35	471	320	67.94%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		5	31	29	93.55%
	+ RENTAL	5	55	48	87.27%
OPEN STORAGE		58	402	353	87.81%
	+ RENTAL	49	501	462	92.22%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		3	6	5	83.33%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests		224	2011	1605	79.81%
(called in by public)		71	256	180	70.31%
	+ RENTAL	42	205	145	70.73%
TOTAL		<u>337</u>	2472	1930	<u>78.07</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2015-JUL	113	224	<u>337</u>
2014-JUL	93	204	<u>297</u>
2013-JUL	76	150	226
2012-JUL	61	175	<u>236</u>

## **Fees by Account**

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$50,439
Electrical Permit	\$8,422
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$1,873
Plumbing Permit	\$13,352
Sign Permit Fee	\$272
Miscellaneous Permit	\$1,143
Land Disturbance Permit	\$195
Rental Registration Fee	\$480
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$100
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$500
Permit Fees Total	\$76,776
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	
Electric - Other	
HVAC Class A Contractor	
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	\$80
Sign Erector	
License Fees Total	\$80
Grand Total for the Month	\$76,856